MANICOTTO COLLEGAMENTO

www.galvancenter.it

@A LVAN:

CENTER E

Articolo

ANI3312

ANI3314

ANI3318

ANI3338

ACCESSORI PER COMPRESSORE

Modello

33-M 1.2

33-M 1.4

33-M 1.8

33-M 3.8

U.M.

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€ 3,48

€1,72

€123

€ 2,67
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